&

Cold Spring School

Board Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday April 12, 2017 at 5:00 PM EDT

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Il. OLD BUSINESS

A. March Financial Report
B. Proposed Budget 2017-2018
Updates or additional discussion

lll. NEW BUSINESS

A. Principal's Report
B. Staffing Plan 2017-2018
C. Student and Staff Handbook 2017-2018

IV. BOARD MEMBER POINTS OF INTEREST
A. For the Good of the Order

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

5:00 PM

Tm

5:02 PM

5m

5:07 PM

5m
5m
5m

5:22 PM

5m

5:27 PM

lofl



