

Cold Spring School

Board Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday April 12, 2017 at 5:00 PM EDT

Agenda

C C	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		1 m
II. OLD BUSINESS			5:02 PM
A. March Financial Report			
B. Proposed Budget 2017-2018			5 m
Updates or additional discussion			
III. NEW BUSINESS			5:07 PM
A. Principal's Report			5 m
B. Staffing Plan 2017-2018			5 m
C. Student and Staff Handbook 2017-2018			5 m
IV. BOARD MEMBER POINTS OF INTEREST			5:22 PM
A. For the Good of the Order			5 m
V. Closing Items			5:27 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		
,			